LCD Projector + Screen + 03 Mike + Laptop 15000 2700.00 1 17700.00

Event Details :-

Date : 25.0.2025

Venue Name :  The Park View 

Timings : 06.30pm to 10.30pm 

No of Pax Gauranteed : 32

85668.00

Bank Account Details 

Bank 

Branch

Account no

Account Holder

Account Type 

IFS Code

Pan No.

GST Number

85668.00

(Rupees : Eighty five thousand six hundred and sixty eight only   )

for HOTEL SANDESH THE PRINCE

A unit of Hotel Sandesh Pvt Ltd

Sasikumar S

Reservation Manager 

Computer generated invoice no need signature

67968.0032324.001800Buffet Dinner 

Date:23.09.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE

Total Cost

Current Account